CONFEDERAGAQ NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Municipios

Estimativa Fundeb 2018
Portaria n? 10 de 28 de

dezembro de 2017

Estimativa Total das
Receitas do FUNDEB 2018

Acorizal/MT

Agua Boa/MT

Alta Floresta/MT

Alto Araguaia/MT

Alto Boa Vista/MT

Alto Gargas/MT

Alto Paraguai/MT

Alto Taquari/MT
Apiacds/MT
Araguaiana/MT
Araguainha/MT
Araputanga/MT
Arenapolis/MT
Aripuand/MT

Bardo de Melgago/MT
Barra do Bugres/MT
Barra do Gargas/MT
Bom Jesus do Araguaia/MT
Brasnorte/MT
Céceres/MT
Campinapolis/MT
Campo Novo do Parecis/MT
Campo Verde/MT
Campos de Julio/MT
Canabrava do Norte/MT
Canarana/MT
Carlinda/MT
Castanheira/MT
Chapada dos Guimargdes/MT
Claudia/MT
Cocalinho/MT
Colider/MT

Colniza/MT
Comodoro/MT
Confresa/MT

Conquista d'Oeste/MT
Cotriguagu/MT
Cuiabd/MT
Curvelandia/MT
Denise/MT
Diamantino/MT

Dom Aquino/MT

Feliz Natal/MT
Figueirdpolis d'Oeste/MT
Gaucha do Norte/MT
General Carneiro/MT
Gloria d'Oeste/MT
Guaranta do Norte/MT
Guiratinga/MT
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MT
MT
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MT
MT
MT
MT

(impostos + complementagao)
1.497.201,02
10.328.766,71
17.516.953,97
6.660.591,10
2.990.097,84
4.063.500,25
2.631.358,94
5.662.677,81
3.883.054,75
1.609.275,89
404.595,23
4.587.288,85
3.607.254,56
10.735.679,59
1.701.154,10
11.843.350,10
23.657.398,50
3.922.289,23
8.585.894,93
34.900.477,59
14.212.318,10
18.898.603,65
19.597.209,17
5.665.161,01
1.977.947,57
9.016.812,03
4.610.630,88
2.620.763,97
7.578.379,96
4.461.473,63
2.267.819,20
12.120.309,11
14.044.785,21
11.007.506,67
12.632.675,01
2.098.465,30
5.076.312,71
191.401.854,13
2.069.494,69
3.088.266,81
9.113.491,09
2.163.690,55
6.254.505,95
642.816,40
4.155.047,37
1.828.955,87
1.215.110,07
16.409.614,56
2.498.094,14
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Indiavai/MT

Ipiranga do Norte/MT
Iltanhanga/MT
Italba/MT

Itiquira/MT

Jaciara/MT

Jangada/MT

Jauru/MT

Juara/MT

Juina/MT

Juruena/MT
Juscimeira/MT

Lambari d'Oeste/MT
Lucas do Rio Verde/MT
Lucidra/MT
Marcelandia/MT
Matupa/MT

Mirassol d'Oeste/MT
Nobres/MT
Norteldndia/MT

Nossa Senhora do Livramento/MT
Nova Bandeirantes/MT
Nova Brasilandia/MT
Nova Cana3 do Norte/MT
Nova Guarita/MT

Nova Lacerda/MT

Nova Marilandia/MT
Nova Maringa/MT

Nova Monte verde/MT
Nova Mutum/MT

Nova Nazaré/MT

Nova Olimpia/MT

Nova Santa Helena/MT
Nova Ubiratd/MT

Nova Xavantina/MT
Novo Horizonte do Norte/MT
Novo Mundo/MT

Novo Santo Anténio/MT
Novo S&o Joaquim/MT
Paranaita/MT
Paranatinga/MT

Pedra Preta/MT

Peixoto de Azevedo/MT
Planalto da Serra/MT
Poconé/MT

Pontal do Araguaia/MT
Ponte Branca/MT
Pontes e Lacerda/MT
Porto Alegre do Norte/MT
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1.655.132,22
3.310.926,63
2.995.064,23
2.388.833,56
8.522.490,69
7.825.871,73
2.138.527,51
3.299.007,29
9.386.476,99

12.191.825,13
3.457.269,58
3.177.496,28
2.422.439,47
34.442.741,99
723.437,47
5.547.788,66
5.910.666,22
7.562.156,42
5.767.468,64
1.663.078,45
6.796.173,54
6.428.329,60
1.088.632,67
6.754.621,42
2.099.955,21
4.881.464,67
2.079.593,02
3.089.094,54
3.455.117,48
22.694.746,58
3.120.879,44
6.842.692,06
2.053.933,34
8.045.882,80
5.698.932,46
1.388.602,63
3.208.453,45
1.489.585,89
3.667.678,97
6.526.001,93
10.209.738,90
8.086.772,74
14.325.717,34
1.491.903,54
9.308.339,12
2.338.838,57
533.059,19
12.367.469,78
3.043.403,76
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Porto dos Gauchos/MT MT 2.247.788,09
Porto Esperidido/MT MT 5.300.793,53
Porto Estrela/MT MT 1.500.180,86
Poxoréo/MT MT 5.381.580,14
Primavera do Leste/MT MT 28.592.996,82
Queréncia/MT MT 8.216.561,07
Reserva do Cabagal/MT MT 1.114.457,90
Ribeirdo Cascalheira/MT MT 4.457.666,07
Ribeirdozinho/MT MT 1.174.385,67
Rio Branco/MT MT 2.486.174,81
Rondolandia/MT MT 1.216.765,54
Rondondpolis/MT MT 73.919.747,92
Rosério Oeste/MT MT 5.097.833,73
Salto do Céu/MT MT 1.635.266,66
Santa Carmem/MT MT 3.209.281,18
Santa Cruz do Xingu/MT MT 1.959.240,83
Santa Rita do Trivelato/MT MT 2.592.952,19
Santa Terezinha/MT MT 2.804.685,95
Santo Afonso/MT MT 1.163.459,62
Santo Antdnio do Leste/MT MT 2.458.363,02
Santo Anténio do Leverger/MT MT 4.643.243,50
S3o Félix do Araguaia/MT MT 4.504.184,59
S30 José do Povo/MT MT 926.066,18
S30 José do Rio Claro/MT MT 7.011.714,87
S3do José do Xingu/MT MT 2.842.596,06
S30 José dos Quatro Marcos/MT MT 6.013.470,49
S3o Pedro da Cipa/MT MT 1.999.799,68
Sapezal/MT MT 15.207.251,55
Serra Nova Dourada/MT MT 1.220.407,55
Sinop/MT MT 54.254.499,20
Sorriso/MT MT 45.158.224,93
Tabapora/MT MT 4.940.233,62
Tangara da Serra/MT MT 40.851.371,57
Tapurah/MT MT 6.048.566,31
Terra Nova do Norte/MT MT 4.787.599,91
Tesouro/MT MT 406.250,70
Torixoréu/MT MT 1.240.604,21
Unido do Sul/MT MT 2.065.024,94
Vale de Sdo Domingos/MT MT 1.575.504,44
Varzea Grande/MT MT 88.871.395,93
Vera/MT MT 5.055.619,42
Vila Bela da Santissima Trindade/MT MT 11.636.748,28
Vila Rica/MT MT 8.656.748,77
Governo do Estado/MT MT 1.413.929.892,53
Total Geral/MT MT 2.727.398.490,40
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